Page 13
COLE-CT-TM 2025-12-09
www.cabletalk.com  |  info@cabletalk.com
Canada & USA 1-800-267-7282
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
C
ab
in
et
 S
ol
ut
io
ns
Section 1.3
www.cabletalk.com  | solution@cabletalk.com
Canada & USA 1-800-267-7282  |  En Francais 1-877-731-8886  |  Data subject to change without notice
R
Side Panels
Page 2
P a rt N o .
C a b in e t
D e p th  A
(in c h e s )
C a b in e t
H e ig h t B
(in c h e s )
CTC3-30-11-B 30 83
CTC3-36-11-B 36 83
CTC3-42-11-B 42 83
www.cabletalk.com  | solution@cabletalk.com
Canada & USA 1-800-267-7282  |  En Francais 1-877-731-8886  |  Data subject to change without notice
R
Side Panels

(Inches)
Cabinet
Height
(Inches)
CTC3-30-11-B Solid Side Panel 30 83
CTC3-36-11-B Solid Side Panel 36 83
CTC3-42-11-B Solid Side Panel 42 83
Perforated Panels
Part No. Style
Cabinet
Depth
(Inches)
Cabinet
Height
(Inches)
CTC3-30-11PF-B Perforated Side Panel 30 83
CTC3-36-11PF-B 36 83
CTC3-42-11PF-B 42 83
SIDE
PANELS
C
ab